4/197Siemens FI01 · Update 11/2021
Level Measurement
Continuous level measurement
Ultrasonic transmitters
SITRANS Probe LU240
4
■ Overview
SITRANS Probe LU240 ultrasonic level transmitter, ideal for

4
1) Available only with Electrical connections/cable entries option K only.
2) Available only with order codes E31, E32, E33, and E34.
3) Order codes E31, E32, E33, E34 only available with Type of protection
option C.
4) Order codes E50, E51, E54, E53, E58 only available with
Communications option 0.
5) Available only with Measurement range/wetted parts
options D, E, G, and H.
6) Available only with Measurement range/wetted parts options B and C.
7) Available only with Type of protection options A and B.
Accessories Article No.
Tag, stainless steel, 12 x 45 mm, one text line
(max. 16 characters)
7ML1930-1AC
Stainless steel FMS200 universal box bracket mounting
kit
7ML1830-1BK
3" ASME/DIN Universal mounting adapter, 2" NPT, ETFE 7ML1830-1BT
3" ASME/DIN Universal mounting adapter, 2" BSP, ETFE 7ML1830-1BU
2" NPT nylon plastic locknut 7ML1830-1DT
2" BSP nylon plastic locknut 7ML1830-1DQ
Cable Gland Polyamide - General Purpose
(-20 ... +60 °C)
A5E34457564
Bluetooth kit A5E50514198